Nome

GABRIELE WILLIAM

giorgia
Alessandro
daniele
elisa

sara
ALESSIA
dario
lavinia
maria vittoria
valentina
Maria Elena
giorgia
alessio
simone
gaia
SAMUELE
valerio

sara
lorenzo
riccardo
GIULIA
alessia

gaia

livia marina
martina
alice
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
Sara

Coghome
TAFANI
sperandio
Sarrecchia
ioni
menicacci
lo feudo
ORSINI
piciacchia
palladini
sirghie
perrone
Testani
romani
segoni
lorenzini
flati
VALLE
spennato
sabella
mandato
milani
MENEGHETTI
germani
moroni
matura
villani
vaudi
MICHELINI
METELLI
Polizzano

Indirizzo email
tafani.1882576@studenti.uniromal.it
sperandio.1945088 @studenti.uniromal.it
sarrecchia.1958226@studenti.uniromal.it
ioni.1954784@studenti.uniromal.it
menicacci.1965736@studenti.uniromal.it
lofeudo.1968412 @studenti.uniromal.it
orsini.1943650@studenti.uniromal.it
piciacchia.1906324@studenti.uniromal.it
palladini.1891951@studenti.uniromal.it
sirghie.1889347 @studenti.uniromal.it
perrone.1938599@studenti.uniromal.it
testani.1938829@studenti.uniromal.it
romani.1947344@studenti.uniromal.it
segoni.1941124@studenti.uniromal.it
lorenzini.1940526@studenti.uniromal.it
flati. 1966902 @studenti.uniromal.it
valle.1968404 @studenti.uniromal.it
spennato.1948614 @studenti.uniromal.it
sabella.1929175@studenti.uniromal.it
mandato.1920477 @studenti.uniromal.it
milani.1966764@studenti.uniromal.it
meneghetti.1894923 @studenti.uniromal.it
germani.1781075@studenti.uniromal.it
moroni.1963456@studenti.uniromal.it
matura.1906221@studenti.uniromal.it
villani.1741346@studenti.uniromal.it
vaudi.1967716@studenti.uniromal.it
michelini.1944301@studenti.uniromal.it
metelli.1952655@studenti.uniromal.it
polizzano.1951269 @studenti.uniromal.it

Codice identificativo ORARIO

1882576
1945088
1958226
1954784
1965736
1968412
1943650
1906324
1891951
1889347
1938599
1938829
1947344
1941124
1940526
1966902
1968404
1948614
1929175
1920477
1966764
1894923
1781075
1963456
1906221
1741346
1967716
1944301
1952655
1951269

14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 A
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B

AULA



laura
Isabella
erika
ludovico
ludovica
francesca
filippo
andrea
claudia
lorenzo
Ginevra
irene
ginevra
alessia
bernardo
CAMILLA
giorgia
irene sofia
gabriela
silvia
ELEONORA
Miriam
FRANCESCA
marzia
ludovica
chiara
livia
raffaella
ANGELICA
gaia
Martina

spina
Ossani
solarino
marcozzi
perticone
paganelli
sedia
tassone
pellegrini
marconi
Radano
presutti
santoro
pendenza
lucchetti
VICIDOMINI
pistolesi
luzzatto
serbu
verdi
PONTILLO
Vallario
TABBI
mazzini
schiavo
regano
pietrobelli
monaco
NAPOLEONI
lollobattista
Ulzega

spina.1883125@studenti.uniromal.it
0ssani.1896037 @studenti.uniromal.it
solarino.1952906 @studenti.uniromal.it
marcozzi.1908716@studenti.uniromal.it
perticone.1965085@studenti.uniromal.it
paganelli.1949554 @studenti.uniromal.it
sedia.1906871@studenti.uniromal.it
tassone.1746883 @studenti.uniromal.it
pellegrini.1896682@studenti.uniromal.it
marconi.1961533@studenti.uniromal.it
radano.1938633 @studenti.uniromal.it
presutti.1960329@studenti.uniromal.it
santoro.1941557 @studenti.uniromal.it
pendenza.1890102 @studenti.uniromal.it
lucchetti.1952092 @studenti.uniromal.it
vicidomini.1941660@studenti.uniromal.it
pistolesi.1935597 @studenti.uniromal.it
luzzatto.1952835@studenti.uniromal.it
serbu.1881394@studenti.uniromal.it
verdi.1941965@studenti.uniromal.it
pontillo.1956431@studenti.uniromal.it
vallario.1943960@studenti.uniromal.it
tabbi.1940448 @studenti.uniromal.it
mazzini.1938741@studenti.uniromal.it
schiavo.1958581 @studenti.uniromal.it
regano.1962011@studenti.uniromal.it
pietrobelli.1964705@studenti.uniromal.it
monaco.1902771@studenti.uniromal.it
napoleoni.1950063 @studenti.uniromal.it

lollobattista.1953679@studenti.uniromal.it

ulzega.1884485@studenti.uniromal.it

1883125

1952906
1908716
1965085
1949554
1906871
1746883
1896682
1961533
1938633
1960329
1941557
1890102
1952092
1941660
1935597
1952835
1881394
1941965
1956431
1943960
1940448
1938741
1958581
1962011
1964705
1902771
1950063
1953679
1884485

14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
14:00 B
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 A
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B



caterina
marco
pier paolo
ilaria
federico
SARA
LUDOVICA MARIA
luca antonio
Anna Laura
manuele
franceska
flavia
benedetta
ludovica
riccardo
lucia
ALESSIA
mario
matteo
laura
daniele
Irene
eleonora
ALESSIA
CHIARA
nihad
giorgia
riccardo
LORENA
fiamma
veronica

piperno
monti
salvati
nicodemo
pacitto
VILLANO
RIGA
orlandi
Lozupone
mauro
miza
scarcella
milan
maiuolo

di nunno
sileo
MAZZOCCO
manfredi frattarelli
venditti
luca
marchi
Ludovisi
romiti
VENTURA
MATASSINO
naim
novelli
fazzolari
STORNELLI
ricci

di seglio

piperno.1964082 @studenti.uniromal.it
monti.1909130@studenti.uniromal.it
salvati.1952922 @studenti.uniromal.it
nicodemo.1931378@studenti.uniromal.it
pacitto.1889149@studenti.uniromal.it
villano.1903501 @studenti.uniromal.it
riga.1952703@studenti.uniromal.it
orlandi.1958353@studenti.uniromal.it
lozupone.1911352@studenti.uniromal.it
mauro.1857281@studenti.uniromal.it
miza.1939098 @studenti.uniromal.it
scarcella.1949423 @studenti.uniromal.it
milan.1942116@studenti.uniromal.it
maiuolo.1893878@studenti.uniromal.it
dinunno.1907872@studenti.uniromal.it
sile0.1957229@studenti.uniromal.it
mazzocco.1895191 @studenti.uniromal.it

manfredifrattarelli.1867226@studenti.uniroma

venditti.1891168@studenti.uniromal.it
luca.1903018@studenti.uniromal.it
marchi.1913366@studenti.uniromal.it
ludovisi.1975758 @studenti.uniromal.it
romiti.1929036@studenti.uniromal.it
ventura.1953110@studenti.uniromal.it
matassino.1945675@studenti.uniromal.it
naim.1685199 @studenti.uniromal.it
novelli.1847811@studenti.uniromal.it
fazzolari.1959672 @studenti.uniromal.it
stornelli.1962833 @studenti.uniromal.it
ricci.1944697 @studenti.uniromal.it
diseglio.1968469@studenti.uniromal.it

1964082
1909130
1952922
1931378
1889149

1952703
1958353
1911352
1857281
1939098
1949423
1942116
1893878
1907872
1957229
1895191
1867226
1891168
1903018
1913366
1975758
1929036
1953110
1945675
1685199
1847811
1959672
1962833
1944697
1968469

15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
15:30 B
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 A
17:00 B
17:00 B
17:00 B
17:00 B
17:00 B
17:00 B
17:00 B



luisa

simone
GIUSEPPE
cecilia
denise
massimiliano
teresa
hernan octavio
PIERPAOLO
benedetta
Lara

laura

elisa

sofia

natasa
roberta

veit

saiu
TASSONE
mordacchini
della valle
pizzo
pacenza

manfredi rossignoli

SIMEONI
tonanzi
Napolitano
mazzeo

verrico

serani

tanjima hossain
perota

veit.1919048@studenti.uniromal.it 1919048

saiu.1904108@studenti.uniromal.it 1904108
tassone.1939238@studenti.uniromal.it 1939238
mordacchini.1897872@studenti.uniromal.it 1897872
dellavalle.1841853 @studenti.uniromal.it 1841853
pizz0.1894910@studenti.uniromal.it 1894910
pacenza.688883@studenti.uniromal.it 688883

manfredirossignoli.1849920@studenti.uniroma 1849920
simeoni.1942967 @studenti.uniromal.it 1942967
tonanzi.1851059@studenti.uniromal.it 1851059
napolitano.1864602 @studenti.uniromal.it 1864602
mazzeo.699265@studenti.uniromal.it 699265

verrico.1838481 @studenti.uniromal.it 1838481
serani.1856941@studenti.uniromal.it 1856941

tanjimahossain.1785756 @studenti.uniromal.it 1785756
perota.1796831@studenti.uniromal.it 1796831

17:00 B

17:00 B

17:00 B

17:00 B

14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online
14:00 online



